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Precision Vice, PET Plastic
Item number: 930-641

Images

Description

It is made of PET plastics, light weight, and protecting workpieces from scratches.

Specification

Parallelism:

Squareness:

Delivered:

Mass:

Dimensions

0,02 / 100

0.03 / 100

In a carton box

350 g

90 mm

60 mm

50 mm

25 mm

25 mm

25 mm

30 mm

30 mm

M5 mm
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